LENGTH
  PLASTIC WASHER
(HARD)
  PLASTIC WASHER
(HARD)
3/4" (19mm) DIA  TUBING
SLEEVE
  1/4 " -20 x 40 CROSS

12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
BMNW12X12SB SATIN BRASS
18"BMNW18X18W WHITE
24"
24"
24"
24"

30"
30"
30"
30"
BMNW30X30CH
BMNW30X30BR
BMNW30X300RB
BMNW30X30BN
CHR0ME
BRASS
0IL RUBBED BR0NZE
BRUSHED NICKEL
BMNW30X30BSC BRUSHED SATIN CHR0ME
BMNW30X30PN P0LISHED NICKEL
BMNW30X30SB SATIN BRASS
BMNW30X30SN SATIN NICKEL 30"
30"
BMNW30X30SC SATIN CHR0ME
BMNW30X30W WHITE
24"BMNW24X24W WHITE
12"BMNW12X12SN SATIN NICKEL
BMNW18X18SB SATIN BRASS 18"
18"BMNW18X18SN SATIN NICKEL
309mm
309mm
309mm
309mm